
LSU Agricultural Faculty Council Member List 2026-2028 (Updated February 6, 2026) 
Term 
Exp. Email Unit/Department/Parish Committee Aryana, Kayanush (Kai) 2026 karyana@agcenter.lsu.edu Nutrition & Food Science Exec., Work Environment Burnett, Michael 2026 mburnett@agcenter.lsu.edu Ag Ext., Educ., and Eval. Gautreaux, Becky 2026 bgautreaux@agcenter.lsu.edu Parish Chair, Lafourche Parish Work Environment Husseneder, Claudia 2026 CHusseneder@agcenter.lsu.edu Entomology Policies Mallette, Randall 2026 RMallette@agcenter.lsu.edu Parish Chair, Red River Parish Work Environment McCarter, Kevin 2026 mccarter@lsu.edu Experimental Statistics Exec., Bylaws Newsome, Brittney 2026 BNewsome@agcenter.lsu.edu NE Region; Richland & West Carroll Work Environment Wolfe, Brett 2026 bwolfe@agcenter.lsu.edu Renewable Natural Resources Elections Afton, William 2027 wafton@agcenter.lsu.edu St. Tammany Parish Executive Aita, Giovanna 2027 gaita@agcenter.lsu.edu Audubon Sugar Institute Executive DeBoer, Eric 2027 EDeBoer@agcenter.lsu.edu Plant, Environmental, & Soil Sciences Elections Duhon, Jennifer 2027 jduhon@agcenter.lsu.edu Rapides & Avoyelles Parishes Work Environment Jha, Prashant 2027 pjha@agcenter.lsu.edu Plant, Environmental, & Soil Sciences Strat. Plan Lutz, Greg 2027 glutz@agcenter.lsu.edu Renewable Natural Resources Strat. Plan Miller, Donnie 2027 dmiller@agcenter.lsu.edu Northeast Research Station Strat. Plan, Exec Richards, Jonathan 2027 jrichards@agcenter.lsu.edu Plant Pathology and Crop Physiology Policies Derma, Erika 2028 EDerma@agcenter.lsu.edu Bossier Parish Work Environment Friedland, Carol 2028 cfriedland@agcenter.lsu.edu Biological & Agricultural Engineering Executive, Elections Liu, Chuanlan 2028 clliu@lsu.edu Textiles, Apparel Design, and Merch. Strat. Plan Miller, Maddox 2028 mmmiller@agcenter.lsu.edu Lafayette Parish Executive Moreira, Vinicius 2028 vmoreira@agcenter.lsu.edu Animal Sciences Bylaws Morgan, Chester (Tripp) 2028 tmorgan@agcenter.lsu.edu Union Parish Bylaws Richard, Jessica 2028 jessica.richard@lsu.edu Ag Economics & Agribusiness Elections Willis, Joe 2028 jwillis@agcenter.lsu.edu Orleans Parish Policies Vlosky, Richard N/A rvlosky@agcenter.lsu.edu Renewable Natural Resources Executive 




